
72

30

41

93

XW

32

44

94

YT

34

51

3M

36

59

AZ

38

60

CQ

40

80

GL

SUPER PREMIUM T

61-044-0
MEN’S

Fabric:
100% cotton*, Belcoro® yarn
*Ash 99% cotton, 1% polyester 
*Heather Grey 97% cotton, 3% polyester

• One-piece cotton/Lycra® neck with 
shoulder to shoulder taping

• Guaranteed to perform at 60° wash
• Now produced using Belcoro® yarn     

for a softer feel and cleaner printing 
process

• Fine knit gauge for enhanced printability

Weight:
White – 190gm/m2

Colour – 205gm/m2

Sizes:
S – XXXL
XXXL available in white, black, navy and  
heather grey only 

Size    Width*     Length**
S  48.5  69.5
M  53.5  72
L  56  74.5
XL  61  77
XXL  66  78.5
XXXL  71  80
Tol +/-  2.5  2.5
 *Measure across garment 2cm down from armholes
**Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment

Care instructions Carton

White

Burgundy

Ash

Zinc

Navy

Orange

Heather Grey

Sky Blue

Sunflower

Royal Blue

Khaki

Black

Classic Olive

Deep Navy

Bottle Green

Natural

Chocolate

Red

Steel Blue

Light Graphite

Colourways


