

.

SUPER PREMIUM T

61-044-0 MEN'S



100% cotton*, Belcoro® yarn *Ash 99% cotton, 1% polyester *Heather Grey 97% cotton, 3% polyester

Weight:

White – 190gm/m² Colour – 205gm/m²

Sizes:

S – XXXL XXXL available in white, black, navy and heather grey only

Size	Width*	Length**
S	48.5	69.5
Μ	53.5	72
L	56	74.5
XL	61	77
XXL	66	78.5
XXXL	71	80
Tol +/-	2.5	2.5

*Measure across garment 2cm down from armholes **Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment

Care instructions

Carton



- 72
- One-piece cotton/Lycra® neck with shoulder to shoulder taping
- Guaranteed to perform at 60° wash
- Now produced using Belcoro® yarn for a softer feel and cleaner printing process
- Fine knit gauge for enhanced printability

S
S

Zinc

30	32	34	36	38	40
White	Navy	Sunflower	Black	Bottle Green	Red
41	44	51	59	60	80
Burgundy	Orange	Royal Blue	Classic Olive	Natural	Steel Blue
93	94	3M	AZ	CQ	GL
Ash	Heather Grey	Khaki	Deep Navy	Chocolate	Light Graphite
XW	YT				

60

Belcor

Softer feel for comfort

Sky Blue



